∗∗
Rotary Actuator
Free Mount Style
Series CRBU (Size: 10/15/20/30)
10 15 20, 30
90°
100°
180°

Free Mount Style
Series CRBU (Size: 10/15/20/30)
How to Order
CRBU Series   2/22/99 3:31 PM  Page 4
∗∗
1.2-5
Single vane type
Double vane type
CRBU
CRB1
CRA1
CRQ
MRQ
MSQ
MSUB
0.2
0.00015
0 to 230°
0.15
0 to 240°
Single vane style specifications
Model
Rotation angle
Fluid
Proof pressure (MPa)
Ambient and fluid temperature
Max. operating pressure (MPa)
Min. operating pressure (MPa)
Speed adjustable range (1) (sec/90°)
Allowable kinetic energy (2) (J)
CRBUW10-lS CRBUW15-lS CRBUW20-lS CRBUW30-lS
90°, 180°, 270°
Air (Non-lube)
5 to 60°C
Ball bearing
On the body side or in the axial direction
Double shaft (With one flat chamfer to each shaft)
1.05
0.7
0.03 to 0.3
1.5
1.0
0.04 to 0.3
0.02
0.015
30
25
0.001
0.00025
0.003
0.0004
25
20
15
10
Double vane style
CRBUW10-lD CRBUW15-lD CRBUW20-lD CRBUW30-lD
90°, 100°
Air (Non-lube)
5 to 60°C
1.05
0.7
0.03 to 0.3
1.5
1.0
0.04 to 0.3
0.02
30
25
0.0012 0.0033
25
20